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Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: Order #3106
Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk> 16 January 2024 at 08:22
Reply-To: steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Please process as a new VST order from Narked at 90:

100 x 8010007

Steve

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Sales <Sales@narkedat90.com>
Date: Tue, 16 Jan 2024 at 08:18
Subject: RE: Order #3106
To: steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>

Morning steve, beth’s off today

Add it as a new order PO#3114

john

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Steve Nixon
Sent: Monday, January 15, 2024 4:51 PM
To: Sales <Sales@narkedat90.com>
Subject: Re: Order #3106

 

No problem Beth, can add as a separate line or generate a new order. Whichever you prefer.
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Steve

 

On Mon, 15 Jan 2024 at 15:35, Sales <Sales@narkedat90.com> wrote:

Hi Steve,

 

Perfect thank you. Could we add another x100 COAX to that order then please?

 

 

Kind Regards,

 

Beth

 

Tel: +44(0)1933 681255

 

 

URL: http://www.narkedat90.com

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Steve Nixon
Sent: Friday, January 12, 2024 1:01 PM
To: Sales <Sales@narkedat90.com>
Subject: Re: Order #3106

 

Hi Beth

 

mailto:Sales@narkedat90.com
http://www.narkedat90.com/
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:Sales@narkedat90.com


16/01/2024, 08:36 Gmail - Fwd: Order #3106

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07ddd72f30&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1788234536343939789&simpl=msg-f:1788234536343939789&mb=1 3/5

We are aiming to get them shipped by the 12th February.

 

Will the order be sufficient to get you through the Easter rush?

 

 

Regards

 

Steve

 

On Fri, 12 Jan 2024 at 09:58, Sales <Sales@narkedat90.com> wrote:

Hi Steve,

 

I hope you are well and have had a good week so far. I am just reaching out in regards to our last order, #3106. Could we get a rough eta for this order?

 

Kind Regards,

Beth
 

Narked at 90 Ltd

Tel: +44(0)1933 681255

 

URL: http://www.narkedat90.com

 

The contents of this email are confidential in nature and is a copyright work belonging to Na90. This email may not be copied or disseminated without the prior authorisation of the
author, whether by forwarding or copying this email in reply except as stated below.
The recipient of this email may reply to the author with a copy of this email attached but may not copy other addressees. By replying to the author with a copy of this email attached, the
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recipient agrees that Na90 may use the contents of this email in any way, including distribution to third parties. The recipient also waives the right to any confidentiality notice applied to
their correspondence. This email is intended for the above named addressee only

 

 

--

 

 

Steve

 

 

Steve Nixon

Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

 

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

 

--

 

 

Steve

 

 

Steve Nixon

Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.
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Office:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

--
 
 
Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267


